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COLOR FINISH CHART

Austria
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COMPONENTS

A

B

A: 1150mm
L30253- / L30531-

B: 1750mm
L30255- / L30533-

C: Ø2100mm | 120°
L30245- / L30535-

D: Ø3100mm | 90°
L30247- / L30537-

E: Ø4000mm | 72°
L30249- / L30539-

F: Ø5400mm | 51°
L30251- / L30541-

C

D

E

F

G

I

G: Round End Cap
L38115-

H: Flat End Cap
L38346-

I: 3 Way Crossing 
L38151-

H
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Bill of Materials

Item Model # Qty Description

A

B

C

L30245-DV-XX-XX

L38117-XX

L39014-XX

9

18

1

Super-G - Ø2100 | 120° Curve - Suspension - Direct - 35.4W LED - 3000K 
/ 3500K / 4000K - 0-10V Dimming - Opal - 29 Finishes.

Super-G - Suspension Cable - 2000mm - 29 Finishes.

Super-G - Power Feed 5x0.75 - 2000mm - 29 Finishes.

SUPER-G SUSPENSION
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CONFIGURATION A

SUPER-G SUSPENSION
CONFIGURATION A

5477 mm
17’ - 11 3/4”

A
5047 mm
16’ - 6 3/4”

Finishes: BLS - Blue Sky

Complimentary designs to configuration A * Contact factory to obtain bill of materials and formal quote for complimentary designs.
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Bill of Materials

Item Model # Qty Description

A

B

C

D

L30245-DV-XX-XX

L30255-DV-XX-XX

L38117-XX

L39014-XX

3

3

12

1

Super-G - Ø2100 | 120° Curve - Suspension - Direct - 35.4W LED - 3000K 
/ 3500K / 4000K - 0-10V Dimming - Opal - 29 Finishes.

Super-G - 1750mm Straight – Suspension - Direct - 30.4W LED - 3000K / 
3500K / 4000K - 0-10V Dimming - Opal - 29 Finishes.

Super-G - Suspension Cable - 2000mm - 29 Finishes.

Super-G - Power Feed 5x0.75 - 2000mm - 29 Finishes.

SUPER-G SUSPENSION

In a constant effort to supply the best product, we reserve the right to change specifications or materials without notice. The most recent specification sheets are found at zaneen.com
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CONFIGURATION B

SUPER-G SUSPENSION
CONFIGURATION B

Finishes: UFT - Urban Forest

Complimentary designs to configuration B * Contact factory to obtain bill of materials and formal quote for complimentary designs.

3850 mm
12’ - 7 1/2”

B

3615 mm
12’ - 6 1/4”

A
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Bill of Materials

Item Model # Qty Description

A

B

C

D

E

L30245-DV-XX-XX

L38151-DV-XX-XX

L38117-XX

L39014-XX

L38346-XX  

3

1

9

1

3

Super-G - Ø2100 | 120° Curve - Suspension - Direct - 35.4W LED - 3000K 
/ 3500K / 4000K - 0-10V Dimming - Opal - 29 Finishes.

Super-G - Crossing - Suspension - Direct - 9.9W LED - 3000K / 3500K / 
4000K - 0-10V Dimming - Opal - 29 Finishes.

Super-G - Suspension Cable - 2000mm - 29 Finishes.

Super-G - Power Feed 5x0.75 - 2000mm - 29 Finishes.

Super-G - Flat End Cap - 29 Finishes.

SUPER-G SUSPENSION

In a constant effort to supply the best product, we reserve the right to change specifications or materials without notice. The most recent specification sheets are found at zaneen.com

Zaneen Group Inc. © 2021,   T 1800-388-3382,  F 416-247-9319,   www.zaneen.com

In a constant effort to supply the best product, we reserve the right to change specifications or materials without notice. The most recent specification sheets are found at zaneen.com

Zaneen Group Inc. © 2021,   T 1800-388-3382,  F 416-247-9319,   www.zaneen.com

CONFIGURATION C

SUPER-G SUSPENSION
CONFIGURATION C

3175 mm
10’ - 5”                     

A

2895 mm
12’ - 6”

B

E

Finishes: GOH - Golden Heart

Complimentary designs to configuration C * Contact factory to obtain bill of materials and formal quote for complimentary designs.
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Bill of Materials

Item Model # Qty Description

A

B

C

D

L30245-DV-XX-XX

L38151-DV-XX-XX

L38117-XX

L39014-XX

9

 

6

27

1

Super-G - Ø2100 | 120° Curve - Suspension - Direct - 35.4W LED - 3000K 
/ 3500K / 4000K - 0-10V Dimming - Opal - 29 Finishes.

Super-G - Crossing - Suspension - Direct - 9.9W LED - 3000K / 3500K / 
4000K - 0-10V Dimming - Opal - 29 Finishes.

Super-G - Suspension Cable - 2000mm - 29 Finishes.

Super-G - Power Feed 5x0.75 - 2000mm - 29 Finishes.

SUPER-G SUSPENSION

In a constant effort to supply the best product, we reserve the right to change specifications or materials without notice. The most recent specification sheets are found at zaneen.com
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CONFIGURATION D

SUPER-G SUSPENSION
CONFIGURATION D

Finishes: KIA - Kissing Aphrodite

Complimentary designs to configuration D * Contact factory to obtain bill of materials and formal quote for complimentary designs.

4600 mm
15’ - 1 1/10”

4330 mm
14’ - 2 5/10”

A

B
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Bill of Materials

Item Model # Qty Description

A

B

C

D

E

L30255-DV-XX-XX

L38151-DV-XX-XX

L38117-XX

L39014-XX

L38346-XX

3

1

9

1

3

Super-G - 1750mm Straight - Suspension - Direct - 30.4W LED - 3000K / 
3500K / 4000K - 0-10V Dimming - Opal - 29 Finishes.

Super-G - Crossing - Suspension - Direct - 9.9W LED - 3000K / 3500K / 
4000K - 0-10V Dimming - Opal - 29 Finishes.

Super-G - Suspension Cable - 2000mm - 29 Finishes.

Super-G - Power Feed 5x0.75 - 2000mm - 29 Finishes.

Super-G - Flat End Cap - 29 Finishes.

SUPER-G SUSPENSION

In a constant effort to supply the best product, we reserve the right to change specifications or materials without notice. The most recent specification sheets are found at zaneen.com
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CONFIGURATION E

SUPER-G SUSPENSION
CONFIGURATION E

3380 mm
11’ - 1”

2930 mm
9’ - 7 1/2”

Finishes: FUP - Funky P.

Complimentary designs to configuration E * Contact factory to obtain bill of materials and formal quote for complimentary designs.

A

B

E
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COLOR FINISH CHART

SPARKLING SILVER

BLACK VELVET

CRYSTAL WHITE

CREAMY

HAMPTON BAY

URBAN FOREST

IN THE ARMY

RUSTY ANGLE

FADE TO GREY

MYSTERIOUS GREY

LOST DREAM

PURPLE SKY

01

03

04

05

07

08

09

12

13

15

16

02

FRESH OH17

FUNKY P.

KISSING APHRODITE

POSEIDON’S PARADISE

BLUE SKY

SPRING GREEN

MELLOW YELLOW

GOLDEN HEART

GUN METAL

CHAMPAGNE CREAM

COPPER MINE

ANCIENT BRONZE

JAZZ GOLD

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

18

* RAL Classic or any other special color on request.

SUPER-G SUSPENSION
COLOR FINISH CHART
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